Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name Gender Date In L Charges
Date

Brahs, Kevin Lee Male 1972 1/3/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION

Castillo, Adan Male 1989 35 1/6/2025 BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER
DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER PROHIBITED
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF THC
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Clark, Angela Lynn Female 1996 28 1/1/2025 BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
MAYHEM

Flores, Quirino Pena Male 1985 39 1/5/2025 BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Haile, Trenton Karl Male 1996 28 1/2/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION

Humphries, Shawn Eugene Male 1978 46 1/4/2025 EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

Ibrahim, Ahmed Addan Male 1990 35 1/2/2025 CREDIT CARD - FRAUDULENT USE
CREDIT CARD - THEFT BY ACQUISITION

Kipp, Kevin John Male 1960 64 1/1/2025 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF THC

Larson, Dallas Joe Male 1983 41 1/6/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION

Meyer, Heather Lynn Female 1990 34 1/2/2025 RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

Newman, Antonio Lee Male 1995 29 1/3/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION

Olson, Matthew A Male 1984 40 12/31/2024 EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL
FAIL TO ACT - SEXUAL CONTACT OF A CHILD
POSSESSION OF THC

Paul, Dakota Helen Female 1995 29 1/4/2025 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Petit, Nathan Scott Male 1972 52 12/31/2024 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH

OFFENSE

Rosado, Steven Richard Male 1987 37 1/2/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION

Rosillo Gaona, Cristian Fabian Male 2001 23 1/3/2025 BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



Sanchez Sanchez, Omar

Satre, Christina Faye

Shemick, Justin Allen

Smith, Shawn M

Springer, Donald Earl

Tether, Joseph Lawrence

Vue, Blong
Yoder, Zebadiah Graham

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 24
Female: 4
Male: 20

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

2003
1995

1982
1990

1963
1998
1981
2000

21
29

42
34

61
26
43
24

1/1/2025
1/5/2025

1/6/2025
1/3/2025

1/6/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/6/2025

3/1/2025

2/16/2025

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE GREAT
BODILY HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION



