Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Male	1972	52	1/3/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Male	1989	35	1/6/2025		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER PROHIBITED DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF THC RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Female	1996	28	1/1/2025		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT MAYHEM
Male	1985	39	1/5/2025		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Male	1996	28	1/2/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Male	1978	46	1/4/2025		EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Male	1990	35	1/2/2025		CREDIT CARD - FRAUDULENT USE CREDIT CARD - THEFT BY ACQUISITION
Male	1960	64	1/1/2025		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Male	1983	41	1/6/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Female	1990	34	1/2/2025		RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Male	1995	29	1/3/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Male	1984	40	12/31/2024		EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL FAIL TO ACT - SEXUAL CONTACT OF A CHILD POSSESSION OF THC
Female	1995	29	1/4/2025		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Male	1972	52	12/31/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH OFFENSE
Male	1987	37	1/2/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Male	2001	23	1/3/2025		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
	Male Male Female Male Male Male Male Male Male Male M	Gender Year Male 1972 Male 1989 Female 1996 Male 1978 Male 1978 Male 1960 Male 1960 Male 1990 Male 1995 Male 1984 Female 1995 Male 1972 Male 1987	Male 1972 52 Male 1989 35 Female 1996 28 Male 1996 28 Male 1978 46 Male 1990 35 Male 1960 64 Male 1983 41 Female 1990 34 Male 1984 40 Female 1995 29 Male 1972 52 Male 1972 52 Male 1987 37	Gender Year Age Date In Male 1972 52 1/3/2025 Male 1989 35 1/6/2025 Male 1985 39 1/5/2025 Male 1996 28 1/2/2025 Male 1978 46 1/4/2025 Male 1990 35 1/2/2025 Male 1960 64 1/1/2025 Male 1983 41 1/6/2025 Female 1990 34 1/2/2025 Male 1995 29 1/3/2025 Male 1984 40 12/31/2024 Female 1995 29 1/4/2025 Male 1972 52 12/31/2024 Male 1987 37 1/2/2025	Gender Year Age Date in Date Male 1972 52 1/3/2025 Male 1989 35 1/6/2025 Female 1996 28 1/1/2025 Male 1996 28 1/2/2025 Male 1978 46 1/4/2025 Male 1990 35 1/2/2025 Male 1960 64 1/1/2025 Male 1993 41 1/6/2025 Female 1990 34 1/2/2025 Male 1984 40 12/31/2024 Female 1995 29 1/4/2025 Male 1995 29 1/4/2025 Male 1972 52 12/31/2024

Sanchez Sanchez, Omar	Male	2003	21	1/1/2025		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Satre, Christina Faye	Female	1995	29	1/5/2025		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Shemick, Justin Allen	Male	1982	42	1/6/2025	3/1/2025	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Smith, Shawn M	Male	1990	34	1/3/2025		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE GREAT BODILY HARM DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Springer, Donald Earl	Male	1963	61	1/6/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Tether, Joseph Lawrence	Male	1998	26	1/3/2025	2/16/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Vue, Blong	Male	1981	43	1/3/2025		
Yoder, Zebadiah Graham	Male	2000	24	1/6/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the Last 7 Days						
Total: 24						
Female: 4						
Male: 20						